4 3 ’ 2
. e B {,}_T I\;:"

Satyawati College et
(Tt farvaferenera) —

(U nivers ity Of De'hi) ONE EARTH ¢ ONE FAMILY - ONE FUTURE
NAAC ACCREDITED ‘A+’ GRADE
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9th November, 2023
NOTICE

In reference to advertisement for the post of Assistant Professor, it was
decided to give two days time to applicants/candidates as last chance to
apply for grievance, if any. No grievance request will be entertained received
after 11.11.2023. Those who have already applied for grievance, need not to
apply again. Candidates can email their grievance to email ids of their
respective departments.

1. Commerce - commerce@satyawati.du.ac.in
2. Economics : economics@satyawati.du.ac.in
3. English i english@satyawati.du.ac.in

4. Hindi : hindi@satyawati.du.ac.in

5. History i history@satyawati.du.ac.in

6. Political Science : political@satyawati.du.ac.in
7. Urdu : urdu@satyawati.du.ac.in
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Professor Anju Seth
Officiating Principal
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